WHS Junior Varsity Softball Schedule

2022
Day Date | Time Opponent Site
|- I
Friday/Saturdayl March 4-5 TBD Florence Pee Dee Pitch-off AWAY | Tournament
Tuesday March 8 6:00 St. James HOME
Wednesday March 9 6:00 Myrtle Beach HOME
Thursday March 10 6:00 _ St James 7 AWAY o
Friday/Saturday|March 11-12| TBD St. James Tourhament AWAY  Tournament
Monday March 14 6:00 Conway AWAY
Thursday March 16 6:00 Carolina Forest AWAY
Monday March 21 5:30 Andrews AWAY
Tuesday March 22 5:00 Georgetawn AWAY
Friday March 25 6:00 Conway HOME
Wednesday March 30 6:00 Myrtle Beach AWAY
Thursday March 31 6:30 Ayhar AWAY
Monday April 4 6:30 Aynor HOME
Wednesday Aprll 6 5:30 Andrews HOME
Thursday April 7 6:00 Loris AWAY
Tuesday Aprif 12 5:00 Georgetown HOME
Monday April 25 .| 600 Loris HOME




